
YOUR SOURCE FOR

RENTAL
EQUIPMENT

ARC, your go-to source for RENTAL EQUIPMENT
At ARC, our objective is to reduce your total cost and downtime, while providing flexible pricing models with 
monthly or yearly options. ARC works closely with our partner companies who offer our customers start-up, 
operations, and maintenance programs, and can further tailor these services to meet specific Customer needs. 
Eliminate penalties & enhance longevity with convenient and reliable equipment from ARC.

MAXIMIZE 
YOUR ROI



WHY CHOOSE US?

Achieve single-source design, parts, fabrication, 
installation, startup, and production facility 
leasing or purchase through one entity.

ARC Energy Equipment brings single source 
accountability to your project.

We have a long standing reputation for providing top 
quality equipment, at a lower cost, and with quicker 
delivery than our competitors, all backed by an industry 
leading 12-month warranty.

Our highly qualified and experienced professionals 
deliver the highest quality equipment for worldwide 
projects. 
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RENTAL EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE

Filters

Horizontals CoolersVerticals

Reboilers

125 BTU

200 BTU

375 BTU

500 BTU

750 BTU

1.BTU and up

Dehydration Units

24” packed towers

36” packed towers

42” packed towers

36” tray towers

42” tray towers

48” tray towers and up

Gas to Gas

Condensate Coalescers

Vertical

Horizontal

Charcoal

2PH

3PH

Slug Catchers

KO Vessels

Scrubbers

Surge Tanks

2PH

3PH

Slug Catchers

KO Vessels

Scrubbers

Surge Tanks

Amine Plants

5-10 GPM

15-25 GPM

40 GPM

60 GPM

100 GPM

150 GPM and larger

Shell & Tube

BKU

Hairpin

Air Fin

Electric Driven

Engine Driven

JT Skids

1-2mm

5mm

10mm

15mm

20mm

25mm

Sand Traps

3K

5K

10K

15K

Line Heaters

500 BTU

1.0 BTU

1.5 BTU

2.0 BTU

2.5 BTU

3.0 BTU and up

ARC keeps a vast stock of rental equipment on hand to cover most any application. Don't get stuck in a lengthy standard rental when you can have 
a rental designed for your specific needs. ARC offers tailored terms and options, such as monthly rental, yearly rental, lease to own, and leases 
with option to purchase. Below you'll find just a few examples of our most commonly rented items. Please contact us today for all of your 
equipment rental needs. 

Contact Us:
Office: 
Fax: 
info@arcenergyequipment.com

(337) 852-1105 
(337) 889-5495

Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 1196 
Carencro, LA 70520

HEADQUARTERS:
308 N. Fieldspan Rd.
Scott, LA 70583
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